
KNWR Aug-Dec 2025 Meetings

NB - Red font - still to be agreed Green font - time different to the normal 7:30pm meeting time Meetings are mainly 2 weekly

Meeting 

Day/Date Host / Organising Meeting type Meeting Topic Notes

Glasgow & Renfrewshire School holidays 
Clocks change Sunday 28th October

Cinema
Andrea Bocella "Because I became" - Showcase cinema, 

tickets £14.99

Talk on Bee Farming

Thur 8th Jan 

1:30pm
Susan Home

Wed 15th Oct 

7:30pm
Susan Home

Thurs 13th Nov 

1:30pm
Margaretha Talk 

Planning meeting 

Smell - Interesting facts plus a "smelly" quiz.  

Schools off from Mon 22nd Dec, resume Mon 5th or 

Tues 6th Jan 

wc 15th Dec Margaretha Meal / Party Christmas Party at Margaretha's farm

Day/date to be confirmed (will not  be Tues 25th)

Wed 10th Dec 

7:30pm
Linda Zoom

Something you achieved which you are proud of AND 

Something you have not yet done that others have!

wc 24th Nov Lesley-Anne Visit Visit to Trades Hall of Glasgow, 85 Glassford St 

Open Doors visit to the Gurdwara, 174 Berkeley St, Finnieston.
Fri 19th Sept 

Noon
Susan Visit

Women Explorers / Courageous Women
Wed 29th Oct 

7:30pm
Fiona Home

Wed 12th Nov 

7pm
Jenifer Home TTT quiz

Wed 24th Sept 

7pm
Lesley-Anne

Wed 1st Oct 

7:30pm
Jenifer Home Linda Messham Play

Thur 28th Aug 

Noon
Susan Outing Floor Curling at Greenacres (Ethna, Irene, Jenifer, Susan) Curling at 12, Lunch at 1pm

Fri 29th Aug 

Noon
Isobel / Susan

Susan OutingFri 5th Sept Noon
Floor Curling at Greenacres followed by lunch - spectators 

welcome

Lunch
Book Group lunch and discussion on The Guernsey Literary & Potato 

Peel Pie Society at The P&P of Wales Hospice
Lunch at 12, coffee and discussion at 1:15
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